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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 3

1906. 1907.
April 30,

1907.

South Waieabapa County—continued.
Wolters, H. H., Richmond, Carterton
Workman and Sons, Grey town
Wyett, Charles, Middleton, Masterton
York Bros., Heatherlea, Te Wharau
York, T. F., Bank View, Carterton
Zillwood, C. V., Matarawa

98
77

285
466

36S5

4'
10

Nil
463

43°5
26

MASTEBTON COUNTY
(In North Wairarapa Subdivision).

Algie, W. S., Hillside, Saunders Road
Allen, T. J., Allenvale, Haunui
Alpass, 8. J.P., Brooklands, Alfredton
Armstrong, Adam, Maungaru, Stronvar
Ball, C. B., Opaki
Bannister, George, Kopuaranga
Banton, Henry, Waingawa
Barker, Mrs. F., Te Whiti, Gladstone
Beetliam, Hugh H., Brancepeth, Masterton
Beetham, Ralf F. R., Koroniu, Masterlon ...
Beetliam, William H.,Oruatamore, Masterton
Bennett Bros., Fernglen, Masterton
Benton, Charles R., Te Rere, Alfredton
Benton, George, Alfredton
Berney, J. H., Tawataia
Bertelsen, H. C, Rangitumau
Blake, W. J., Haunui
Blatchford, Frederick W.,Forest Home, Opaki
Blatchford, J., Willow Farm, Opaki
Bourke, James, Opaki
Boustead, John, Alfredton
Brannigan, Robert, Alfredton
Bridge, H. W., Peep-o'i)ay, Tawataia
Brown, T., Waihi, Masterton
Bruce, G. A., Hillside, Kopuarangia
Buchanan Bros., Gladstone
Buick, Alexander, Sunnyside, Masterton
Buick, Frank, Burnside, Masterton
Buick, Robert, Paerau, Masterton
Buick, W. H., Daisy Burn, Masterton
Bunning, S., Springfield, Masterton
Burling, Henry, Fernleigh, Haunui
Burling, H., jun.,Brooklands, Alfredton
Burnett and Pike, Te Whiti
Cameron, A. A., Matipihei, P.O. box 32,

Masterton
Cameron, A. J., Pine Bush, Masterton
Cameron, D. J., Black Rock, Masterton
Cameron, D. J., Masterton
Cameron, H. and A., Okar, Master!on
Cameron, J.,Fernside, Opaki
Cameron, Mrs.H. G., Hillend, Masterton ...
Cameron, Mrs. Mary E., Pohue, Masterton...
Cameron, R. and D. J., Snowdon, Mauricevilk,
Cameron, Walter, Kurupatu, P.O. box 32,

Masterton
Campbell and McLeod, Bideford
Campbell, Hugh, jun., Mount Bruce
Campbell, Hugh, Ratanui, Masterton
Campbell, John, jun., Essendale, Opaki, via

Mount Bruce
Campbell, John,Riverside, Opaki
Campbell, Robert, Masterton
Carswell, J. W., Bideford
Cavanagh, James, Masterton
Cave, A. W., Woodleigh, Te Ore Ore, Mas-

terton
Cederholm, E. A., Rotopango, Pori
Chalmers(Estate F. B.), Fernyhurst, Master-

ton
Chamberlain, E. E., Te Ore Ore, Masterlon
Chamberlain, Giles E., Masterton
Christensen, Hans, Fernhill, Mount Bruce ...
Christensen, H. J., Mount Bruce Road
Clapham, Alfred R., Greenwood, Alfredton-
Clarke, James, Rangitumau
Cole, W. M , Cumloden Farm, Masterton ...
Collins, Rodie, Ratama, Hinemoa
Colquhoun, John, Khoikutu, Masterton
Colway, James, Masterton
Cooper, J. T., Te Ore Ore, Masterton
Cooper, William, Taranarua, Masterton

158,17° 171,487

1500
43°

392 7
1778

38
5

100

1670
480

4363
'529Nil

9
Nil

547
17152

14484
35°°

494

547
534
569
278485
150

1976
121

557
21 I2O

1607
12OO4
3448

487
'4

Nil
48.
680
280
475
290

2169
60

2237
6115
8'5

'°93S
631
683
546
984

'935
5376
830

Nil
356
786
689
943
'339
'959184

2498
3<=36

'34
81782898
3049

3'4°
1660
544

1880
222

2630

3'55
1580
461
1644
290

2500
383

4994
39°'

5000
3'33

2070
108

1166
583

Nil
102

'34°
563

680
'3°
749
'37

1040

882
Nil

776
'3°

1024

964
3383

1066
3'5°

'93'
99
53
35

2475
'9

813
2053

'5°
'9

2318

170
5

80
42

3030
9

204
688

Nil
■71262

No. ofSheepon

April 80, April 30,
1906. 1907.

Masteeton County—continued.
Cotter, Pierce, Mikimiki, Masterton
Cottle, A. B., Kopuaranga
Cottle, J. J., Kopuaranga
Cripps, Thomas, Seven Oaks, Masterton
Croft, F. Willis, Mount Bruce, Maeterton ...
Cross, John, Wild Hille, Alfredton
Cross, William, Poplar G-rove, Alfredton
Dagg Bros., Huia, Masterton
Dagg Bros., Upper Plain, Masterton
Dagg, J. G., Spring Vale, Waingawa
Daken, H. B., Ratanui, Mount Bruce
Darlington, John, The Manor, Rakaunui ...
Davis, John, Alfredton
Day, F. F. (Trustee estate late W. Day),

Tirohanga, Masterton
Deal, Alfred, Glen G-awa, Waingawa
Donald, David, Pakaraka, Masterton
Donald, James, Alfredton
Donald, L., Potnerau, Masterton
Donovan Bros, Woodleigh, Kopuaranga
Donovan, W. H., Masterton
Douglas, Hugh R. T., Oakdale, Mount Bruce
Drummond, G. M. E. (Estate of), Otahuao,

Masterton
Duckett and Pain, Mikimiki, Masterton
Duckett, John, Masterton, Mount Bruce ...
Dunderdale, F. H., Waverley Park, Alfredton
Elgar, Martin, Waikaraka, Masterton
Evans, Frederick, Masterton
Evans, Henry, Upper Plain, Maeterton
Falconer,Elizabeth (Executors of), Masterton
Falconer, James, Wangaehu, Masterton
Falconer, W. L., Pine Grove, Waingawa ...
Falloon, Henry, Pine Bank, Masterton
Falloon, Henry, Rosebank, Masterton
Falloon, Henry, Leavesden, Maeterton
Fly, Walter, Forest Hill, Saunders, Road ...
Foreman, David William, Mikimiki, Master-

ton
Freer, T. R., View Hill, Alfredton
Garratt, G. R., Bank Place, Taueru
George, J. H., Tawataia
Gifford, Jacob,Waihora, Masterton
Gill, C. E., Alfredton
Girdwood, T. P., Kilmery, Alfredton
Godinagh Bros., The Knoll, Alfredton
Gordon, Matthew James, Rata Hills, Master-

ton
Grant's Trustees, Moroa Park, Alfredton ...
Green, James B., Waterfalls
Greenbank, John, Carswells
Groves, T. H., Chestervale, Tawatia
Guild, David, Wangaehu, Masterton
Hammond, M. G., Wangaehu, Maeterton ...
Hanley, John, Alfredton
Hansen, A. K., Waihoki Valley
Hansen, Hans P., MountWindsor, Waterfalls
Harman, R. J., Taiva Roa, Haunui
Harris, A. A., Maeterton
Harvey, John, Opaki
Heckler, James L., Mangamahoe
Hives, J. A., Ryefield, Masterton
Holmes Bros., Matahiwi, Masterton
Holmes, E., Carleton, Reef Hill, Mount Bruce
Holmes, James S., Alfredton
Holmwood, C, jun., Bush Croft, Masterton
Holmwood, E L., Wainuiomapu, Masterton
Hood, C. E. Cockburn, Glendonald, Masterton
Hood, Francis, Masterton
Hopkins, W., Rangitumau
Houlbrooke, L., The Summit, Waterfalls ...
Hourigan, James, Masterton
Huia Himiona, Homewood
Hunt Bros., Bentwater, Masterton
Hunt, F. S., Hawkhurst, Opaki
Iorns, Joseph,Hawkhirst, Mount Bruce, Opaki
Iraia Tamati, Homewood, Masterton
Jackson, G. E. and E., Puketiritiri, Masterton
Jackson, Hugh John, Totara Creek, Lans-

downe, Maeterton
James, Henry, Woodlands, Masterton
Jewett Bros., Woodbank, Haunui
Jimmieson, J.,Taueru
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1O2

27O
42 1
>S6

2730
1 "5
3'67

3 1:s
345
397
485
500
982
'94

1888

285
983
769

4410
81

140
387

4865
82

200
380

1698
1800
1300
1600
1800
377

432
'4'
400
298
55°

545 2
659
856

857
199
395
37°

Nil
3290
•3'5
i860
1601
37 1
600
641498
988
285

2060
270
470
1056
6c o
524

374°

Nil
123

448
424780

74
Nil
'596
1900
700

1000
1310
466

•792

496
82

496296
600

5462
383

1109

3900 4O75
2121
Nil
1498

2
Nil

■5
996

2100
1669
692
300389
383

1080
799

9
9932

805

40
693
329
388Nil

1081
680

Nil
10798600
12389460
4'33
9460
49'
292
132
200
288

'396
620

Nil

28

10017
225
395
260

1470

406
270

3293
650

200
3297
Nil

2770
1185

54

2784
1084
Nil
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